NAME
Roger Clutter

Jim Heikkinen
Jim Stewart
Mark Kerenyi
Jason Osborne

Larry Uhrig
Paul Stacy

Tim Bradley
Jason Osborne
Lana Tuten
Vicki McKnight

Paul Stacy
Vic Skrzypek
Russ Tuten

SIGHT
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POS

Off
Off
Off
Off
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SF-SC 100 YD
97

69
76
75
49

94
90
83
79
64
58

87
75
47

RF-SC 100 YD
97

86
74
66
60

95
89
78
77
45
47

80
33
53

TOTAL
194

155
150
141
109

189
179
161
156
109
105

167
108
100

Total x's
4
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